5.102.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

increased voltage) for applications with high working pressures (up to 12 bar).
Coils and connectors to be ordered separately, see page 5.109.1
How to order
Series Actuation Size Function
AX1 E 2 50
ATEX note
Valves bodies of series AX1 are supplied as standard according to 214/34/EU ATEX Directive,
in classification:
II 2G Ex h IIC T5 Gb
II 2D Ex h IIIC T100°C Db
WARNING: by combining an ATEX valve body with a standard coil and/or connector, the
resulting solenoid valves will not comply with 2014/34/EU ATEX Directive, in any classification.
For ATEX coils and connectors, see page 5.150.1
For further infomation on the ATEX 2014/34/EU Directive, on classifications and protections,
see from page III.1
V = FKM seals2 = 1/4" Gas
2N = 1/4" NPT
Stainless Steel solenoid operated valves series AX1
 = Ø 9 mm plunger
G
(2) = Ø 13 mm plunger
E = Electric
K
(1) = Electric with external
air pilot
5.102.5
2 21 3457 6
5
- S
TA
IN
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Stainless Steel solenoid operated valves series AX1
Standard materials
Position Description
Material
1/4"
AX1E.. AX1K..
1 Body Stainless Steel AISI 316L
2 Covers Stainless Steel AISI 316L
3 Spool Hard anodized aluminium
4 Distancers Technopolymer
5 Seals HNBR
6 Spring Stainless Steel
7 Plunger Stainless Steel
5.102.6